
MAIN STAGE DEMO AREA CHILDREN’S TENT BUDDHIST TEMPLE FIREHALL THEATRE VJLS Powell Street* JCNM (BURNABY)

11:30 Opening Ceremonies/

Blessing

Ongoing  (12pm-5pm)

DISPLAYS, ONGOING

12:00 Vancity Soran (15 min) Za Daikon

12:15 VAJC (15 min) 

12:30 Lottery draw! Nina Matsumoto

(Studio)12:45 Chibi Taiko 

and Spakwus Slulum 1:00 BONSAI DEMO

1pm-4pm

Powell Street

Walking Tour

1pm-2pm
1:15 Vancouver Eishin Ryu 

Iaido1:30 605 Collective 

1:45 Sawagi Taiko

2:00 Suika Wari game 

2pm-2:30pm

Ikebana demos

2-2:30

Century of Community Spirit

Exhibit Opening & Open Doors 

Historical Panel Launch (Lobby)

Powell Street

Walking Tour 

2pm-3pm

Pow! art of the 

festival

(ongoing) 
2:15 Omikoshi 

2:45 Otowa Ryu Tashme 

by Julie Tamiko

Manning 

and Matt Miwa

2:45pm-3:45pm

3:00 Kamashibai Ikebana demos

3-3:30

Yayoi Theatre Movement (Hall) Powell Street

Walking Tour

3pm-4pm
3:15 Lottery draw!

3:30 ShitoRyu Karate

4:00 The Islands Tug-of-War Powell Street

Walking Tour 

4pm-5pm
4:30 Nish Rawks -sei trio

5:00 Lottery draw!

5:15 Nishikawa Ryu

5:45 Tamiya Ryu Iaido 

6:15 LOUD

6:45 Tanko Bushi (Matsuri Odori)

MAIN STAGE DEMO AREA CHILDREN’S TENT BUDDHIST TEMPLE FIREHALL THEATRE VJLS VJLS Tatami Room* Powell Street** CHAPEL ARTS

11:30 Sakura Singers

Ongoing 12-5pm

DISPLAYS, ONGOING

11:45

12:00 Shohei Juku aikido SFU Origami

12pm-3pm

Tashme by Julie 

Tamiko Manning 

and Matt Miwa
12:30 Chibi Taiko (15 min)

12:45 Anesara Shine Upsor 

1:00 BONSAI DEMO

1pm-4pm

Urasenke

Tea Ceremony

Powell Street

Walking Tour 

1pm-2pm
1:15 Shorinji Kempo 

1:30 Assaulted Fish One Big 

Hapa Family

Jeff Chiba Stearns
1:45 Yuaikai Ryukyu Taiko

2:00 Kids Kiai Contest Ikebana demos

2pm-2:30pm

Anesara Shine Upsor

Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)

2pm-3pm (4th Floor)

Urasenke

Tea Ceremony

Powell Street

Walking Tour

2pm-3pm

 

2:15 Goh Nakamura 

2:30 Just Beyond Hope

Pia Massie
2:45 Lottery Draw!

3:00 Nikasaya Kamashibai Ikebana demos

3pm-3:30pm

-sei trio Urasenke

Tea Ceremony

Powell Street

Walking Tour 3:30 Sumo Fun Club 

4:00 Tug-of-War Densabi Urasenke

Tea Ceremony

Powell Street

Walking Tour 4:30 Robots on Fire 

5:00 Lottery Draw!

5:15 Nish Rawks

5:45 Kokoro Dance

6:15 Jodaiko

6:45 Final Lottery Draw 

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

, J
U

L
Y

 3
0

S
u

n
D

A
Y

, J
U

L
Y

 3
1

All weekend daytime events are free 

Ongoing: Made in Japan

works by Jeremy Isao Speier at BLIM

115 East Pender Street, Vancouver  

Pow! art of the festival

Japanese Canadian National Museum

6688 Southoaks Crescent, Burnaby  

Open Doors Project

along the 300 and 400 blocks of Powell 

Street, as well as the Buddhist Temple and 

Vancouver Japanese Language School. Join 

us for an artist and curator’s talk at 2:00pm 

on Saturday at the VJLS Lobby  

*Urasenke Tea Ceremony: sign up in ad-

vance at the Information booth 

** Powell Street Walking Tour: sign up at 

the National Nikkei Museum and Heritage 

Centre table in the Buddhist Temple (walk-

ing tour offered in English at all times, and 

in Japanese at 3pm on both days)  

      

 

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:15

5:45

6:15

6:45

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:15

5:45

6:15

6:45

Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall)

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

, J
U

L
Y

 3
0

S
u

n
D

A
Y

, J
U

L
Y

 3
1

40  I  The Bulletin August 2011 I  41


