	MAIN STAGE	DEMO AREA	CHILDREN'S TENT	BUDDHIST TEMPLE	FIREHALL THEATRE		VJLS
11:30	Opening Ceremonies/ Blessing			DISPLAYS, ONGOING		11:30)
12:00	Vancity Soran (15 min)		Ongoing (12pm-5pm)		Za Daikon	12:00)
12:15	VAJC (15 min)					12:15	\$
12:30	Lottery draw!]			Nina Matsumoto	12:30)
12:45	Chibi Taiko				(Studio)	12:45	5
1:00	and Spakwus Slulum]	BONSAI DEMO		1:00	
1:15		Vancouver Eishin Ryu		1pm-4pm		1:15	
1:30		laido			605 Collective	1:30	
1:45	Sawagi Taiko					1:45	
2:00			Suika Wari game	Ikebana demos		2:00	Cent
2:15		Omikoshi	2pm-2:30pm	2-2:30		2:15	Exhil Histo
2:45	Otowa Ryu				Tashme	2:45	
3:00			Kamashibai	Ikebana demos	by Julie Tamiko	3:00	Yayo
3:15	Lottery draw!	1		3-3:30	Manning and Matt Miwa	3:15	
3:30		ShitoRyu Karate			2:45pm-3:45pm	3:30	
4:00	The Islands		Tug-of-War	İ		4:00	
4:30	Nish Rawks				-sei trio	4:30	
5:00	Lottery draw!					5:00	
5:15	Nishikawa Ryu					5:15	
5:45		Tamiya Ryu laido	1			5:45	
6:15	LOUD					6:15	
6:45	Tanko Bushi (Matsuri Od	ori)	1			6:45	
	MAIN STAGE	DEMO AREA	CHILDREN'S TENT	BUDDHIST TEMPLE	FIREHALL THEATRE		VJLS
11:30	Sakura Singers			DISPLAYS, ONGOING		11:30)
11:45	-		Ongoing 12-5pm			11:45	;
12:00		Shohei Juku aikido	SFU Origami		Tashme by Julie	12:00)
12:30	Chibi Taiko (15 min)		12pm-3pm		Tamiko Manning	12:30) Yosł
12:45	Anesara Shine Upsor				and Matt Miwa	12:45	;
1:00				BONSAI DEMO		1:00	
1:15		Shorinji Kempo	1	1pm-4pm		1:15	
1:30					Assaulted Fish	1:30	
1:45	Yuaikai Ryukyu Taiko		1			1:45	
2:00	-		Kids Kiai Contest	Ikebana demos		2:00	Ane
2:15	Goh Nakamura			2pm-2:30pm		2:15	Disc
2:30	-			•		2:30	2pm
2:45	Lottery Draw!					2:45	
3:00	Nikasaya		Kamashibai	Ikebana demos	-sei trio	3:00	
3:30		Sumo Fun Club		3pm-3:30pm		3:30	_
4:00			Tug-of-War		Densabi	4:00	
4:30	Robots on Fire					4:30	, v
5:00	Lottery Draw!					5:00	
5:15	Nish Rawks		J			5:15	
5:45		Kokoro Dance				5:45	
5.45			1				
6:15	Jodaiko					6:15	

	VJLS	Powell Street*	JCNM (BURNABY)	
11:30				
12:00				All weekend day
12:15	1			Ongoing: Made in works by Jeremy
12:30				115 East Pender
12:45	1			Pow! art of the f
1:00		Powell Street		Japanese Canad
1:15	1	Walking Tour		6688 Southoaks
1:30	1	1pm-2pm		along the 300 a Street, as well as
1:45				Street, as well as
2:00	Century of Community Spirit	Powell Street	Pow! art of the	Vancouver Japan us for an artist ar on Saturday at t
2:15	Exhibit Opening & Open Doors	Walking Tour	festival	us for an artist ar on Saturday at t
2:45	Historical Panel Launch (Lobby)	2pm-3pm	(ongoing)	*Urasenke Tea (
3:00	Yayoi Theatre Movement (Hall)	Powell Street	-	vance at the Info
3:15		Walking Tour		** Powell Street
3:30	1	3pm-4pm		the National Nik
4:00		Powell Street	1	ing tour offered
4:30		Walking Tour		in Japanese at 3
5:00		4pm-5pm		
5:15	1		1	
5:45				
5:45				
5:45 6:15	VJLS	VJLS Tatami Room*	Powell Street**	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30	VJLS	VJLS Tatami Room*	Powell Street**	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45	VJLS	VJLS Tatami Room*	Powell Street**	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00		VJLS Tatami Room*	Powell Street**	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30	VJLS Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall)	VJLS Tatami Room*	Powell Street**	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45				CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00		Urasenke	Powell Street	CHAPEL ARTS
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15				
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30		Urasenke	Powell Street Walking Tour	CHAPEL ARTS One Big Hapa Family
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm	One Big
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00		Urasenke	Powell Street Walking Tour	One Big Hapa Family
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour	One Big Hapa Family
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm Powell Street Walking Tour	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30 4:00	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm Powell Street Walking Tour Powell Street	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm Powell Street Walking Tour Powell Street	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm Powell Street Walking Tour Powell Street	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope
5:45 6:15 6:45 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:15	Yoshinkan Aikido Club (Hall) Anesara Shine Upsor Discussion Panel (Classroom 8)	Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony Urasenke Tea Ceremony	Powell Street Walking Tour 1pm-2pm Powell Street Walking Tour 2pm-3pm Powell Street Walking Tour Powell Street	One Big Hapa Family Jeff Chiba Stearns Just Beyond Hope

6:45

Final Lottery Draw

aytime events are free

in Japan ny Isao Speier at BLIM Street, Vancouver

festival dian National Museum Crescent, Burnaby

ject

and 400 blocks of Powell as the Buddhist Temple and inese Language School. Join and curator's talk at 2:00pm the VJLS Lobby

Ceremony: sign up in adformation booth

et Walking Tour: sign up at kkei Museum and Heritage the Buddhist Temple (walkd in English at all times, and 3pm on both days)

